Tidsplan Oktober luftfest 2020 @PK

Fredag
02.10.

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Bane 1 Bane 2
10 skiver 10 skiver
Sprintluft lag 1

Luftpistol lag 1

Sprintluft lag 2

Luftpistol lag 2

Finale Senior

Finale Junior

Lordag
03.10.
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00

19:00

Bane 1 Bane 2
10 skiver 10 skiver
Mix-lag lag 1

Finale mix-lag

Sprintluft lag 1

Luftpistol lag 1

Sprintluft lag 2

Luftpistol lag 2

Finale Junior
Finale Senior

Bankett

Sendag
04.10.

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00

Bane 1 Bane 2
10 skiver 10 skiver
Sprintluft lag 1

Luftpistol lag 1

Sprintluft lag 2

Luftpistol lag 2

Finale Senior

Finale Junior

Premieutdeling



